Applications
•   Fiber-coupled Illumination
•   Architectural and Entertainment
Lighting
•   Medical Lighting
•   Machine Vision
•   Microscopy
•  Displays and Signage

Wavelength Bins
CBT-90 TE Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
4
PDS-002547 Rev 05           © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc . - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 408.708.7000    •    www.luminus.com
1145 Sonora Court    •    Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Ordering Part Number 1,2,3 Color Description
CBT-90-RX-L15-BM100 Red Red LED™ CBT-90 consisting of 9 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector mounted on a
copper-core PCB.
CBT-90-G-L11-CK100 Green Green LED™ CBT-90 consisting of 9 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector mounted on a
copper-core PCB.
CBT-90-B-L11-G100 Blue Blue CBT-90 consisting of 9 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector mounted on a
copper-core PCB.
CBT-90 TE Product Datasheet
Note 1:  A Bin Kit represents a group of individual flux or power bins that are shippable for a given ordering part number.  Individual flux bins are not orderable..
Note 2:          Flux Bin listed is minimum bin shipped - higher bins may be included at Luminus’ discretion
Note 3: CBT-90-RX-L15-BM100 represents a red CBT-90 Device with a minimum Flux of 770lm and a Dominant Wavelength between 611-631nm
 CBT-90-G-L11-CK100 represents a green CBT-90 Device with a minimum flux of 1500lm and a Dominant Wavelength between 510-540nm
 CBT-90-B-L11-J100 represents a blue CBT-90 Device with a minimum Power of 10Watts and a Peak Wavelength between 445-470nm
Part  Number  Nomenclature
Product Family Chip Area Color Package Configuration  Bin Kit 1,2,3
CBT: Copper-core
PCB, No Encap-